
Planning Commission – May 11, 2010  
Item B.1 – Public Comment No. 1 

 
 
 

From: masseybarb@aol.com <masseybarb@aol.com>  
Sent: Sunday, May 10, 2020 1:48 PM 
To: Peter Imhof <pimhof@cityofgoleta.org>; Anne Wells <awells@cityofgoleta.org>; Jennifer Smith 
<jsmith@cityofgoleta.org>; Katie Maynard <kmaynard@cityofgoleta.org>; rmiller@ciyofgoleta.org; Ed 
Fuller <efuller@cityofgoleta.org>; Bill Shelor <bshelor@cityofgoleta.org>; Deborah Lopez 
<dlopez@cityofgoleta.org> 
Cc: masseybarb@aol.com 
Subject: Agenda Item B.1 
 
Good afternoon, 
  
I am writing regarding Agenda Item B.1., Title 17 Amendments.  Since the Title 17 
Amendments are apparently ready for the hearing on May 11th, I am asking that the 
proposed changes be released to the public now.  This would give the residents an 
opportunity to read and comment on the changes when the item is discussed in the 
future.  Any amendments need adequate review just like the original NZO. 
  
Thank you,      Barbara  
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